
MALLORCA - SPAIN

CHRISTMAS
CAMP
FOR JUNIORS

At the Christmas Camp, you will have the opportunity to train with the Rafa Nadal Academy by 
Movistar training system and enjoy our tennis sessions and multi-sport activities in an unparalleled 
environment.

This program is perfect for young tennis players between the ages of 8 and 18 who are looking for an 
exclusive experience with players from all over the world. The best tennis Christmas... in the best possible 
place!

The Christmas Camp will take place from December 23 to December 30, 2023, and from December 30 to 
January 6, 2024. You will have the option to participate in one or both weeks of the program. Check-in and 
check-out will take place on Saturdays.

Don't miss the opportunity to improve your tennis skills at the Rafa Nadal Academy by Movistar!

Do you want to improve your tennis skills and 
live a unique experience during Christmas?

More information: sales@rafanadalacademy.com · t.(+34) 971 845 022 www.rafanadalacademy.com

December 23rd, 2023
to January 6th, 2024



More information: sales@rafanadalacademy.com · t.(+34) 971 845 022 www.rafanadalacademy.com

December 23rd, 2023 to January 6th, 2024

This Christmas...
The Christmas Camp will be your best gift!

*This schedule may be subject to changes.

Contact our admissions department if you wish to receive information
about the Non-Boarding version of the camp.

CHRISTMAS CAMP JUNIORS

• 20 hours of weekly tennis training.
• 9 hours of sports activities.
• 6 hours per week of "Building a Champion" activities.
• 7 hours of recreational activities at the Academy.
• 4 hours of outdoor recreational activities.
• Accommodation in the Supervised Residence within the Academy.
• Breakfast, lunch, snacks and dinner.
• Medical assistance and physiotherapy service (if necessary).
• Guided visit to the Rafa Nadal Museum.
• Tennis competition on Fridays.
• BBQ and Trophy Ceremony Awards.
• Welcome package.
• Round-trip airport transfer service.

The program includes:

Monday

7:30

8:00

9:00-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:30-13:00

15:00-17:00

17:00-17:15

13:00-15:00

17:15-18:30

18:30-19:30

19:30-21:00

22:30

21:00-22:00

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday SaturdaySunday

Good Morning!

Breakfast

Lunch & Free Time

Tennis
Competition

&
Sports

Activities

Tennis Training

Snack

DUCHA

Building a Champion

Free Time

Good Night!

Check-in
&

Check-out

Tennis
Training

Sports Activities

Christmas Eve
Dinner | New

Year’s Eve Dinner

Tennis Training

Snack

Dinner

Leisure Activities

Dinner
&

Free Time

Award
Ceremony

& BBQ

Leisure
Activities

Leisure
Activities


