

Do you want to improve your tennis skills and live a unique experience during Christmas?

At the Christmas Camp, you will have the opportunity to train with the Rafa Nadal Academy by Movistar training system and enjoy our tennis sessions and multi-sport activities in an unparalleled environment.

This program is perfect for young tennis players between the ages of 8 and 18 who are looking for an exclusive experience with players from all over the world. The best tennis Christmas... in the best possible place!

The Christmas Camp will take place from December 23 to December 30, 2023, and from December 30 to January 6, 2024. You will have the option to participate in one or both weeks of the program. Check-in and check-out will take place on Saturdays.

Don't miss the opportunity to improve your tennis skills at the Rafa Nadal Academy by Movistar!



CHRISTMAS CAMP JUNIORS

December 23rd, 2023 to January 6th, 2024

This Christmas... The Christmas Camp will be your best gift!

The program includes:

- · 20 hours of weekly tennis training.
- · 9 hours of sports activities.
- · 6 hours per week of "Building a Champion" activities.
- · 7 hours of recreational activities at the Academy.
- · 4 hours of outdoor recreational activities.
- · Accommodation in the Supervised Residence within the Academy.
- · Breakfast, lunch, snacks and dinner.
- · Medical assistance and physiotherapy service (if necessary).
- · Guided visit to the Rafa Nadal Museum.
- · Tennis competition on Fridays.
- · BBQ and Trophy Ceremony Awards.
- · Welcome package.
- · Round-trip airport transfer service.

Contact our admissions department if you wish to receive information about the Non-Boardina version of the camp.

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
7:30	Good Morning!						
8:00	Breakfast						
9:00-11:00	Tennis Training	Leisure Activities		Tennis Training		Tennis	
11:00-11:15	Snack					Competition & Sports Activities	Check-in & Check-out
11:30-13:00	Sports Activities						
13:00-15:00	Lunch & Free Time					Award Ceremony & BBQ	
15:00-17:00	Tennis Training					Leisure Activities	
17:00-17:15	Snack						
17:15-18:30	Building a Champion						
18:30-19:30	Free Time						
19:30-21:00	Christmas Eve Dinner New Year's Eve Dinner Leisure Activities						Dinner &
21:00-22:00							& Free Time
22:30	Good Night!						

^{*}This schedule may be subject to changes.